
Int SX Eicma Rd 6 Supercross 450 - Main Event

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. 8:10.567
Tempo gara

1 32.882 + -04.-130 13:55:44.048

2 37.345 + 00.333 13:56:21.393

3 37.420 + 00.408 13:56:58.813

4 37.012 --------- 13:57:35.825

5 37.833 + 00.821 13:58:13.658

6 37.783 + 00.771 13:58:51.441

7 37.542 + 00.530 13:59:28.983

8 38.295 + 01.283 14:00:07.278

9 38.391 + 01.379 14:00:45.669

10 38.351 + 01.339 14:01:24.020

11 38.415 + 01.403 14:02:02.435

12 39.314 + 02.302 14:02:41.749

13 39.984 + 02.972 14:03:21.733

 Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 04.678
Diff. Primo

1 33.720 + -03.-542 13:55:44.886

2 37.262 --------- 13:56:22.148

3 37.542 + 00.280 13:56:59.690

4 37.737 + 00.475 13:57:37.427

5 38.182 + 00.920 13:58:15.609

6 38.258 + 01.996 13:58:53.867

7 38.527 + 01.265 13:59:32.394

8 38.043 + 00.781 14:00:10.437

9 38.679 + 01.417 14:00:49.116

10 38.762 + 01.500 14:01:27.878

11 38.511 + 01.249 14:02:06.389

12 39.362 + 02.100 14:02:45.751

13 40.660 + 03.398 14:03:26.411

 Po. 3 - # 589 POLL K. + 06.626
Diff. Primo

1 34.675 + -03.-120 13:55:45.841

2 38.431 + 00.636 13:56:24.272

3 37.795 --------- 13:57:02.067

4 38.114 + 00.319 13:57:40.181

5 37.873 + 00.078 13:58:18.054

6 37.869 + 00.074 13:58:55.923

7 38.066 + 00.271 13:59:33.989

8 38.304 + 00.509 14:00:12.293

9 39.011 + 01.216 14:00:51.304

10 38.732 + 00.937 14:01:30.036

11 38.861 + 01.066 14:02:08.897

12 39.629 + 01.834 14:02:48.526

13 39.833 + 02.038 14:03:28.359

 Po. 4 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 20.244
Diff. Primo

1 32.035 + -06.-258 13:55:43.201

2 40.002 + 01.709 13:56:23.203

3 38.293 --------- 13:57:01.496

4 39.627 + 01.334 13:57:41.123

5 39.240 + 00.947 13:58:20.363

6 39.201 + 00.908 13:58:59.564

7 39.336 + 01.043 13:59:38.900

8 41.050 + 02.757 14:00:19.950

9 39.854 + 01.561 14:00:59.804

10 40.078 + 01.785 14:01:39.882

11 39.704 + 01.411 14:02:19.586

12 40.721 + 02.428 14:03:00.307

13 41.670 + 03.377 14:03:41.977

 Po. 5 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 29.933
Diff. Primo

1 35.609 + -03.-323 13:55:46.775

2 39.910 + 00.978 13:56:26.685

3 38.932 --------- 13:57:05.617

4 41.027 + 02.095 13:57:46.644

5 40.537 + 01.605 13:58:27.181

6 40.668 + 01.736 13:59:07.849

7 40.126 + 01.194 13:59:47.975

8 40.155 + 01.223 14:00:28.130

9 40.417 + 01.485 14:01:08.547

10 40.051 + 01.119 14:01:48.598

11 40.017 + 01.085 14:02:28.615

12 41.290 + 02.358 14:03:09.905

13 41.761 + 02.829 14:03:51.666

 Po. 6 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 38.981
Diff. Primo

1 38.753 + -01.-155 13:55:49.919

2 40.657 + 00.749 13:56:30.576

3 39.908 --------- 13:57:10.484

4 40.173 + 00.265 13:57:50.657

5 40.232 + 00.324 13:58:30.889

6 40.521 + 00.613 13:59:11.410

7 40.530 + 00.622 13:59:51.940

8 40.815 + 00.907 14:00:32.755

9 40.844 + 00.936 14:01:13.599

10 40.390 + 00.482 14:01:53.989

11 41.263 + 01.355 14:02:35.252

12 41.711 + 01.803 14:03:16.963

13 43.751 + 03.843 14:04:00.714

 Po. 7 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 37.824 + -02.-488 13:55:48.990

2 41.832 + 01.520 13:56:30.822

3 41.478 + 01.166 13:57:12.300

4 41.932 + 01.620 13:57:54.232

5 40.426 + 00.114 13:58:34.658

6 40.312 --------- 13:59:14.970

7 40.674 + 00.362 13:59:55.644

8 40.953 + 00.641 14:00:36.597

9 41.394 + 01.082 14:01:17.991

10 40.565 + 00.253 14:01:58.556

11 44.274 + 03.962 14:02:42.830

12 42.477 + 02.165 14:03:25.307

 Po. 8 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 36.957 + -03.-171 13:55:48.123

2 40.128 --------- 13:56:28.251

3 40.554 + 00.426 13:57:08.805

4 40.695 + 00.567 13:57:49.500

5 40.772 + 00.644 13:58:30.272

6 40.635 + 00.507 13:59:10.907

7 42.945 + 02.817 13:59:53.852

8 42.357 + 02.229 14:00:36.209

9 43.300 + 03.172 14:01:19.509

10 44.022 + 03.894 14:02:03.531

11 43.701 + 03.573 14:02:47.232

12 44.535 + 04.407 14:03:31.767

 Po. 9 - # 71 DVORACEK P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 38.197 + -03.-020 13:55:49.363

2 42.703 + 01.486 13:56:32.066

3 41.885 + 00.668 13:57:13.951

4 41.566 + 00.349 13:57:55.517

5 42.498 + 01.281 13:58:38.015

6 42.241 + 01.024 13:59:20.256

7 41.217 --------- 14:00:01.473

8 41.539 + 00.322 14:00:43.012

9 42.558 + 01.341 14:01:25.570

10 42.570 + 01.353 14:02:08.140

11 43.721 + 02.504 14:02:51.861

12 43.584 + 02.367 14:03:35.445

 Po. 10 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 36.307 + -05.-568 13:55:47.473

2 41.875 --------- 13:56:29.348

3 42.550 + 00.675 13:57:11.898

4 43.128 + 01.253 13:57:55.026

5 42.259 + 00.384 13:58:37.285

6 42.155 + 00.280 13:59:19.440

7 42.757 + 00.882 14:00:02.197

8 42.712 + 00.837 14:00:44.909

9 43.843 + 01.968 14:01:28.752

10 43.478 + 01.603 14:02:12.230

11 44.129 + 02.254 14:02:56.359

12 44.094 + 02.219 14:03:40.453

Fastest lap: 37.012 
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Int SX Eicma Rd 6 Supercross 450 - Main Event

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 11 - # 39 FORDERER C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 39.586 + -02.-515 13:55:50.752

2 42.179 + 00.078 13:56:32.931

3 42.101 --------- 13:57:15.032

4 42.532 + 00.431 13:57:57.564

5 42.851 + 00.750 13:58:40.415

6 42.321 + 00.220 13:59:22.736

7 42.874 + 00.773 14:00:05.610

8 44.564 + 02.463 14:00:50.174

9 43.974 + 01.873 14:01:34.148

10 44.092 + 01.991 14:02:18.240

11 45.580 + 03.479 14:03:03.820

12 44.715 + 02.614 14:03:48.535

 Po. 12 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 37.482 + -04.-758 13:55:48.648

2 42.634 + 00.394 13:56:31.282

3 42.240 --------- 13:57:13.522

4 43.053 + 00.813 13:57:56.575

5 42.979 + 00.739 13:58:39.554

6 42.879 + 00.639 13:59:22.433

7 45.315 + 03.075 14:00:07.748

8 45.233 + 02.993 14:00:52.981

9 46.511 + 04.271 14:01:39.492

10 46.669 + 04.429 14:02:26.161

11 48.738 + 06.498 14:03:14.899

12 50.679 + 08.439 14:04:05.578

 Po. 13 - # 13 BELTRAMO F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 40.843 + -02.-615 13:55:52.009

2 44.208 + 00.750 13:56:36.217

3 44.259 + 00.801 13:57:20.476

4 43.458 --------- 13:58:03.934

5 44.002 + 00.544 13:58:47.936

6 46.880 + 03.422 13:59:34.816

7 45.969 + 02.511 14:00:20.785

8 44.085 + 00.627 14:01:04.870

9 46.092 + 02.634 14:01:50.962

10 45.708 + 02.250 14:02:36.670

11 46.185 + 02.727 14:03:22.855

 Po. 14 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 42.344 + -04.-126 13:55:53.510

2 46.470 --------- 13:56:39.980

3 46.684 + 00.214 13:57:26.664

4 47.640 + 01.170 13:58:14.304

5 54.313 + 07.843 13:59:08.617

6 50.078 + 03.608 13:59:58.695

7 57.649 + 11.179 14:00:56.344

8 49.540 + 03.070 14:01:45.884

9 1:04.173 + 17.703 14:02:50.057

10 49.154 + 02.684 14:03:39.211

Fastest lap: 37.012 
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